Rangliste Bikerennen Savognin vom 05.09.2015

U17 Hard (w)

Rang
1.

2.

>

Nr

Name

159 Bandel Fabienne

91

11
151

Durr Sira

Schneider Martina
Lei Kim

Jg
2000

2000

1999
1999

Ort

Luchingen
Eichberg

Arbon
Balgach

Team

bskGraf-Kids MTB Team /
RV

Pink Gili Swiss - VC
Altstatten

RV Arbon

RSS Rheintal

1
11:56.1

12:417

12:17.6
14:52.8

2
12:41.7

13:275

13:58.8
15:51.0

3
12:46.6

13:035

12:554
16:27.7

4
12:517

13:078

14:02.0
16:28.5

Gesamt
50:16.1

52:205

53:13.9
01:03:39.9



